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ORANGE

UNINCORPORATED

SANTA ANA

FULLERTON

ANAHEIM

TUSTIN

GARDEN GROVE

VILLA PARK

UNINCORPORATED

PLACENTIA

UNINCORPORATED

YORBA LINDA

FOUNTAIN VALLEY

UNINCORPORATED

IRVINE

E Orangethorpe Ave

E La Palma Ave

E. Sycamore St

E. Broadway
E. Santa Ana St

E. South St

E. Vermont St

E Ball Rd

Cerritos Ave

S State College Blvd

N Eckhoff St

N Main St
N Batavia St

W Walnut St (MP 5.5 OLIVE SUB)

W Palm Ave

W Chapman Ave
W Almond Ave

W Palmyra Ave

W La Veta Ave

E Santa Clara Ave

E 17TH St

E Santa Ana Blvd

E Fourth St

Red Hill Ave

Harvard Ave

E Miraloma Ave

N Tustin Ave

La Palama Ave

E Riverdale Ave

E Lincoln Ave

E Meats Ave

N Glassell St
Ped Crossing

Taft St

W Katella Ave

W Collins Ave

Van Buren St
Jefferson St Richfield Rd

§̈¦5

SAN CLEMENTE

DANA POINT

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO

UNINCORPORATED
Oso Rd

La Zanja St Verdugo St
(San Juan Capistrano Station)

Del Obispo St

Avenida Aeropuerto

Beach Rd

Senda De La Playa

San Clemente Station Ped Xing
Dije Court Ped Xing

El Portal Ped Xing

Corto Lane Ped Xing

"T" Street Ped Xing

Lost Winds Ped Xing

Calafia Beach Ped Xing M

Public At-Grade Railroad Crossings within Quiet Zones

Last Updated: 02/16/17

Crossing Type

Ped only at-grade crossing with a PAWS
(Pedestrian Audible Warning System)

Vehicle at-grade crossing within a quiet zone

Ped only at-grade crossing within a quiet zone

City Representatives:

Paul Sitkoff
Business and Public Affairs Manager
(714) 288-2590
psitkoff@cityoforange.org

Rafael Cobian, PE, LEED GA
City Traffic Engineer
(714) 765-4991
rcobian@anaheim.net

Matt Sinacori
Deputy Director of Public Works
(949) 248-3574
msinacori@danapoint.org

Mike Davis
Transit Programs Administrator
(949) 724-6288
mdavis@ci.irvine.ca.us

Monica Suter
Senior Civil Engineer
(714) 647-5645
msuter@santa-ana.org

Krys Saldivar
Public Works Manager–Traffic/Transp.
(714) 573-3172
ksaldivar@tustinca.org

Public Works Department
(949)443-6339
pwd@sanjuancapistrano.org
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DANA POINT
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Luis Estevez
Director of Public Works
(714) 993-8120
lestevez@placentia.org

PLACENTIA

Railroad Representatives:

Lupe Valdez
lcvaldez@up.com

Lena Kent
lena.kent@bnsf.com

Jay Ellis
jellis@octa.net

Sherita Coffelt
coffelts@scrra.net

Metrolink BNSF Freight

Amtrak Pacific Surf. UP Freight

Ziad Mazboudi

MazboudiZ@san-clemente.org
(949) 361-6127
Deputy Public Works Director


